o
N
w

|

SARASA

X0 0 =EESMER - =NIS

mFIL20YFAZYD | EiE
mFLo0vFA5Zv2 | -+
TFLOVAFS S8 -+
TTLOEEHRES | -+

TRy =1 -5
BELTED T
MeAIF]
E:yN/T
A45FRTO
=5

14:00~16:00
# ) \O-D-OKIRR 3 SRE

”5”";;'3” HAS EPRFILA

NObERE) DEWE) TgAlFl THAMR
HOTEL KIRBATAOOEFLEEE,

BERA | KRH tRE - BER - BIROEZTFILCORETT

27030-42920541

27030-42921441

27030-42922741

27030-42924941

WherEi=EStaln)d BWWEFAT—I—0O0=5 -

X ERRRSRT0BR. YHBERRAOSN |
D ORBSEEBIRELHDFET K :




